
os 

24 

MONDAY, JULY 28, 1997, CONTINUED 

Building Operations: Correct Action Sheet dated 7-10-97, effective 7-99-97: 

Lewis Conley Moses $5.20/hr. Reclassification, effective 8-11-97: Chester 

Henderson $1,036.3; Probationary Appt., effective 7-24-97: Jeremiah Wayne 

Williams Hinesley 41,1935. Discharged, effective 7-24-97: Joseph J. Reed. 

Performance Increase, effective 7-1-97: Donald Haywood $1,300.; Paul F. Jackson 

$1,015.3 Anthony McLaughlin $1,842.3; Howard G. Lee $3,796.3; William Sweatman 

$1,364%.3; Eric Sherwood $1,831. Regular Appt., effective 7-14-97: Howard 

Woffard $967. (Clerk's Misc. File No. 16487923) 

Election Board: Salary Adjustment, effective 8-1-97: Phyllis Asher 

$1,318.; Maurice Bayhylle $2,688.; Dana Mischelle Boggs $3,925.; Nathaniel 

Brailford %2,688.; Josephine Burkhalter $1,952.3; Wesley Duckett 1,977.3; Dolores. 

Kolinski $2,392.3; Wanda Losey $1,612.3; Sandra Rothhammer $1,352.; Patsy A. Smith 

$2,168.53; Glenda Spruce 1,562.3; D. LeAnn Troy $1,595.3; Linda Waggoner $1,318.; 

Rebecca Wyatt $1,718. (Clerk's Misc. File No. 164874) 

Engineers: End of Probationary Period, effective 7-1-97: John QO. Bomar, 

gr. $2,735. (Clerk's Misc. File No. 164875) 

Highway: Discharge, effective 7-11-97: Anthony Keith Gresham. 

Performance Increase, effective 7-1-97: Billy Ray Jackson $1,808.; Jerry Ray 

Berger $1,529. Job Reclassification, effective 8-1-97: Danny B. Cosper; 

Charles Love; Will Ingram. Temporary Hire Seasonal Monthly, effective 7-21-97: 

Matthew J. Kerr $1,250. (Clerk's Misc. File No. 164876) 

Inspections: Promotion, effective 7-23-97: Charles L. Dent, Jr. $2,473.; 

effective 7-10-97: Larry E. Glenn $3,337. (Clerk's Misc. File No. 164877) 

Juvenile Bureau: From Probationary to Regular Appt. & Re-classification, 

effective 8-1-97: Dawn Harman $1,389. From Probationary to Regular Appt. and 

4% Salary Adj., effective 8-11-97: Karen Knight $1,090.3; Leon Skillens III 

$1,263.; Lisa Williams $1,494. Probationary Appt., effective 7-22-97: Phillip 

Armour $1,214. Discharge, effective 7-14-97: Mark Ballard. Resignation, 

effective 7-14-97: Rhonda Owings; effective 7-19-97 Cynthia DeSanti. (Clerk's 

Misc. File No. 164878) 

Parks: Promotion with Salary Change, effective 7-1-97: Daryl Maxville 

$1,407. Temp. Employment, effective 7-21-97: Brent Cates $5.75/hr. End of 

Temp. Employment, effective 7-17-97: Timothy Allen; Jennifer Becker; Tim 

Fernandez; Karen Gray; Geralyn Hoey; Scott Jordan; Jeremy Jurema; James Laster; 

Angelyn Minor; Cathy L. Naas; Danny Pierce; Christel Rilling; Ty C. Towry. 

Part-time Employ, effective 7-29-97: Betty Cunningham $5.15/hr.; Pamela Ann 

Strate $5.15/hr.3; Meredith Webber $5.15/hr. Temporary Employment, effective 

7-28-97: Michael Arnold $5.75/hr. (Clerk's Misc. File No. 164879) 

Pre-Trial Release: Change arg. and Acct. No. from 3700 to 5891, effective 

7-1-97:3 Cindy M. Green; Michael W. Herron; Matthew E. Kirkland; Margaret M. 

Locust3 Stacey A. Mangels; Richard M. Manning; Cheryl Lynn McClaren; Steven W. 

Rines; Christopher A. Terrell; Donald M. Wilson; from 5701 to 5892, effective 


